NOTES:

A. CHASSIS AND COVER - COLD ROLLED STEEL.
B. MOUNTING EAR - COLD ROLLED STEEL.
2. FINISH:  GREY FOWDER COAT OR BLACK POWDERCOAT
3. ACCESSORY KIT CONTAINING THE FOLLOWING ITEMS IS
PACKED IN A SEALED BAG

L_NO, IDESCRIPTION - ACCESSORY KIT QTY
1 SCREW M4 X 12MM PAN XR MTS TCSF -BK 12
2 PLUNGER HN4P-42-4-1 2
3 GROMMET HN4G-42-1 2

4 |CABLE GLAND 20MM 68 7

5 ZIPLOCK POLYBAG 200x310mm FOR H/W KIT ITEMS 1

6 24P CONFIG. SLIDE DWR. INSTALLATION INST. SHEET 1
7 CBL TIE 200MM 202-4.7-NT 4

qﬂ W @ @ 8 STRAIN RELIEF KIT-TC271-01-4KIT 1
O 9 M3 X 35MM SCREW PAN Z/P 2
2630 256.7 10 M3 BRASS HEX NUT 2
10.35 o ___|HARDWARE KIT 1
4. 24 P SLD DWR LBL LH/RH, ARE SHOWN IN ASSEMBLED

CONDITION. WHERE AS IT IS WRAPPED IN A PLATIC
q D @ ) SHEET AND PLACED INSIDE CORRUGATED BOX.
O 5. GROMMET AND PLUNGERS ARE SHOWN IN ASSEMBLED

INSIDE THE ACCESORY KIT.

6. ENCLOSURE ALONG WITH THE ACCESSORY KIT
PACKED IN A CORRUGATED BOX.

7. FOR PACKING DETAILS REFER PK:18607-027

485.6
19.12
1 2 38 4 6 ¢ 7 8 0 0 H 12 1?4 16181718 10 20 21 22 23 24 a
D [lo | ol &
) b o %) o 316202
1.24 .01
o S S 5 ANS o
467.60
18.409
ISO VIEW
SCALE : 1:2
PART NO CHART §§§ QUALITY| GENERAL TOLERANCES DIMENSION STYLE SCALE ‘ DESIGN UNITS ‘ THIRD ANGLE
PN NO. AP NO | DESCRPTION & 22| |svBoLs| UNLESS SPE[\F\E‘D[\)][H - BYI"1l"I/IN - mE’M METRIC | © “JpRGECTION
RFR-00082 180370098 | 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER GRAY LSS5 /=0 [LPLACES s 2011/01/12 24 PORT CONFIGURABLE
RFR-00082- 180370099| 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER GRAY-IN L B 3PLACES[E-—= [£-—-  [CRECKEDBY DATE FIBER SLIDING DRAWER
—] RFR-00082-04 | 180660080| 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER BLK e a7 =0 21 PPLL/Z[[EESJiE); £.020 iggpovm . ZGDLWT/EGW
WHEE |4 oS 1
RFR-00082-04-1 | 1806600871 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER BLK-IN CE835° o TPt o E— R 1102124 m I X
WSZ53 ANGULAR £1/2° MATERIAL NO DOCUMENT NO SHEET ND.
>-=5¢8 DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE|__SEE CHART SD-18037-100 10F 1
Wooo= SZE T THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
C g WITHIN DIMENSIONS A 1|INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

o rame e » ® 4 * 5 % B ) f o 9 ] 7 6 | 5 | 4 | 3 | 2 | 1

rr—| 1. MATERIAL: —

CONDITION, WHERE AS IT IS PLACED —



NOTES:

A. CHASSIS AND COVER - COLD ROLLED STEEL.
B. MOUNTING EAR - COLD ROLLED STEEL.
2. FINISH:  GREY FOWDER COAT OR BLACK POWDERCOAT
3. ACCESSORY KIT CONTAINING THE FOLLOWING ITEMS IS
PACKED IN A SEALED BAG

L_NO, IDESCRIPTION - ACCESSORY KIT QTY
1 SCREW M4 X 12MM PAN XR MTS TCSF -BK 12
2 PLUNGER HN4P-42-4-1 2
3 GROMMET HN4G-42-1 2

4 |CABLE GLAND 20MM 68 7

5 ZIPLOCK POLYBAG 200x310mm FOR H/W KIT ITEMS 1

6 24P CONFIG. SLIDE DWR. INSTALLATION INST. SHEET 1
7 CBL TIE 200MM 202-4.7-NT 4

qﬂ W @ @ 8 STRAIN RELIEF KIT-TC271-01-4KIT 1
O 9 M3 X 35MM SCREW PAN Z/P 2
2630 256.7 10 M3 BRASS HEX NUT 2
10.35 o ___|HARDWARE KIT 1
4. 24 P SLD DWR LBL LH/RH, ARE SHOWN IN ASSEMBLED

CONDITION. WHERE AS IT IS WRAPPED IN A PLATIC
q D @ ) SHEET AND PLACED INSIDE CORRUGATED BOX.
O 5. GROMMET AND PLUNGERS ARE SHOWN IN ASSEMBLED

INSIDE THE ACCESORY KIT.

6. ENCLOSURE ALONG WITH THE ACCESSORY KIT
PACKED IN A CORRUGATED BOX.

7. FOR PACKING DETAILS REFER PK:18607-027

485.6
19.12
1 2 38 4 6 ¢ 7 8 0 0 H 12 1?4 16181718 10 20 21 22 23 24 a
D [lo | ol &
) b o %) o 316202
1.24 .01
o S S 5 ANS o
467.60
18.409
ISO VIEW
SCALE : 1:2
PART NO CHART §§§ QUALITY| GENERAL TOLERANCES DIMENSION STYLE SCALE ‘ DESIGN UNITS ‘ THIRD ANGLE
PN NO. AP NO | DESCRPTION & 22| |svBoLs| UNLESS SPE[\F\E‘D[\)][H - BYI"1l"I/IN - mE’M METRIC | © “JpRGECTION
RFR-00082 180370098 | 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER GRAY LSS5 /=0 [LPLACES s 2011/01/12 24 PORT CONFIGURABLE
RFR-00082- 180370099| 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER GRAY-IN L B 3PLACES[E-—= [£-—-  [CRECKEDBY DATE FIBER SLIDING DRAWER
—] RFR-00082-04 | 180660080| 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER BLK e a7 =0 21 PPLL/Z[[EESJiE); £.020 iggpovm . ZGDLWT/EGW
WHEE |4 oS 1
RFR-00082-04-1 | 1806600871 24P CONFGRBLE FIBER SLDNG DRAWER BLK-IN CE835° o TPt o E— R 1102124 m I X
WSZ53 ANGULAR £1/2° MATERIAL NO DOCUMENT NO SHEET ND.
>-=5¢8 DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE|__SEE CHART SD-18037-100 10F 1
Wooo= SZE T THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
C g WITHIN DIMENSIONS A 1|INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

o rame e » ® 4 * 5 % B ) f o 9 ] 7 6 | 5 | 4 | 3 | 2 | 1

rr—| 1. MATERIAL: —

CONDITION, WHERE AS IT IS PLACED —



